PASTH

All pastas can be made gluten-free. Please talk to our

friendly staff about any dietary requirements MEMBER

Fettuccine Carbonara 24.00

Double smoked bacon & mushrooms
tossed in a creamy sauce

SUNSET CHAR GRILL

As we support Australian farms, all our meat is ethically sourced either locally
from the Scenic Rim or around Australia, delivering quality produce to your table.

© All steaks are gluten-free

MEMBER

2509 Sirloin 31.00
Reef & Beef 32.00
200g grain fed rump with a garlic prawn topper

2509 Rib Fillet 35.00
5009 Rump 40.00
Select one of the following sauces:
Mushroom @

Pepper @

Classic Gravy @

Creamy Garlic @

Diane @

Extra Sauce + $2.00

Select two of the following sides:

Fries

Creamy Mashed Potato

House Salad @

Seasonal Buttered Vegetables

STEAK TOPPLERS

Buttery Herb Field Mushrooms 6.00
Lemon Pepper Calamari (6) 8.00
Creamy Garlic Prawns (4) 10.00
Beef or Pork Ribs (4) 15.00

DESSERTS

Hot Sticky Date Pudding

Served with cream & ice cream

MEMBER

15.00

NON MEMBER

18.00

NON MEMBER

28.80
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Pavlova 15.00 18.00

Served with berry compote & cream

White Chocolate & Raspberry
Cheesecake

Served with berries & cream

15.00 18.00

Panna Cotta 15.00 18.00

Coconut panna cotta served with passionfruit sauce, S U N S ‘ ‘
toasted coconut & honeycomb, topped with a finger biscuit

7 BAR & GRILL

37.20 ) - \ ”

38.40
42.60
48.00
TRADING HOURS
Open for lunch daily from 11.30am - 2.30pm
Dinner Sunday - Thursday from 5pm - 8.30pm
Dinner Friday & Saturday from 5pm - 9pm
WWW.SBRU.COM.AU
470 MCCULLOUGH ST, SUNNYBANK 4109
7.20 3323 9600
9.60
12.00 O \Vegetarian @ Gluten-free @ Wine Pairing
18.00

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES If you have any
dietary requirements or intolerances please make our
friendly wait staff aware. Thank you.



STARTERS

Garlic Bread (2) @ 6.50
Bacon & Cheese Bread (2) 9.00
Onion Ring Stack @ 15.00
Battered onion rings, served with chipotle mayo & garlic aioli
Seafood Chowder 16.00
Prawns, smoked salmon, mussels & fish in a

creamy velouté with toasted sourdough

Lemon Pepper Calamari (6) 15.00
Flash fried with leaf salad, lemon & aioli

Garlic Prawns @ 16.00

Served on steamed rice with a green salad

SALADS

Caesar Salad 19.00
Cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, garlic croutons
& bacon topped with a boiled egg
Add grilled or crumbed chicken +$7
o
Butternut Roast Pumpkin 17.00
& Quinoa Salad @@
Beetroot hummus, semi dried tomatoes, toasted almonds
& quinoa served on butternut roasted pumpkin
Add Avocado 4.00
Add Haloumi 6.00

K | D S 12 years & under MEMBER

Fish & Chips 14.00
Chicken Nuggets & Chips 14.00
Cheeseburger & Chips 14.00
Juice, Ice-cream & Kids Pack 5.00

NON MEMBER

7.80
10.80
18.00

19.20

18.00

19.20

NON MEMBER

22.80

20.40

4.80
7.20

NON MEMBER

16.80
16.80
16.80

6.00

BURGERS

All burgers are served with fries,
crispy onion rings & a side of tomato sauce

Karaage Chicken Burger
Karaage chicken, coleslaw, bacon, avocado,
chipotle mayonnaise & cheese

Beef Burger
Beef, coleslaw, grilled bacon, rocket leaves
& pickled baby cucumber

Chickpea Lentil & Haloumi Burger
Mixed leaves, coleslaw, tasty cheese, tomato relish,
onion rings & guacamole on a charcoal bun

Add Cheese/Egg/Bacon/Avocado
GF Bun/Chips (each)

FROM THE WOK

Gluten-free options available, please talk to our
friendly staff about any dietary requirements

Chinese Fried Rice

Char siu pork, prawn, egg, green peas & garlic

Pad Thai J

Rice noodles with Asian vegetables topped
with toasted peanuts Add chicken +$7

Singapore Noodles J
Asian vegetables, egg, BBQ pork, prawns,
vermicelli noodles & curry spices

Sweet & Sour Pork

Battered pork pieces cooked with pineapple, red & green
peppers, sweet & sour sauce, served with Jasmine rice

Combination Satay

Beef, chicken & pork cooked with satay sauce
& served with Jasmine rice

I Mild ) Medium _JJJ Hot

MEMBER

25.00

25.00

18.00

3.00

MEMBER

20.00

22.00

26.00

27.00

29.00

NON MEMBER

30.00

30.00

21.60

3.60

NON MEMBER

24.00

26.40

31.20

32.40

34.80

MAINS

Sunset Panko Crumbed Barramundi 26.00

Served with fries & garden salad

Garlic Prawns @

Served on steamed rice with a green salad

Pan Fried Salmon @

Served with fried potato, red peppers, baby spinach,

30.00

32.00

herb hollandaise, crispy capers & balsamic glaze

Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken breast crumbed in-house, topped with ham napoli

28.00

& melted cheese, served with salad, fries, lemon & gravy

Classic Chicken Schnitzel
Chicken breast crumbed in-house, served with salad,
fries, lemon & gravy

SCHNITZEL TOPPERS

Hawaiian 6.00

Double smoked ham, pineapple, napoli & melted cheese

Surf & Turf 7.00

Garlic Prawns, bacon & melted cheese

The English Man 7.00

Napoli, sausage, creamy mash potato, mushy peas, gravy,

22.00

onion rings (3) & melted mozzarella

SIDES

Coleslaw 5.00
Mixed Garden Salad @ 6.00
Seasonal Buttered Vegetables @@  7.00
Creamy Mashed Potatoes @@ 7.00
Fries with Aioli @ 8.00
Onion Rings (7) @ 8.00
Sweet Potato Fries @ 11.00

Served with sweet chilli & sour cream

NON MEMBER

31.20

36.00

38.40

33.60

26.40

7.20

8.40

8.40

NON MEMBER

6.00
7.20
8.40
8.40
9.60
9.60
13.20



