PASTA

All pastas can be made gluten-free. Please talk to our friendly staff about any dietary requirements

tossed in a creamy sauce

Perfect Pair: Bella Riva Pinot Grigio

Fettuccine Carbonara 24.00 28.80 Double smoked bacon & mushrooms

MEMBED

NON MEMBER

SUNSET CHAR GRILL

As we support Australian farms, all our meat is ethically sourced either locally from the Scenic Rim or around Australia, delivering quality produce to your table.

All steaks are gluten-free

	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
250g Sirloin	31.00	37.20
Reef & Beef	32.00	38.40
200g grain fed rump with a garlic prawn topper		
250g Rib Fillet	35.00	42.60
500g Rump	40.00	48.00

Select one of the following sauces:

Mushroom

Pepper GF

Classic Gravy @

Creamy Garlic @

Diane GF

Extra Sauce + \$2.00

Select two of the following sides:

Fries

Creamy Mashed Potato

House Salad

G

Seasonal Buttered Vegetables

STEAK TOPPERS

Buttery Herb Field Mushrooms	6.00	7.20
Lemon Pepper Calamari (6)	8.00	9.60
Creamy Garlic Prawns (4)	10.00	12.00
Beef or Pork Ribs (4)	15.00	18.00

DESSERTS

	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
Hot Sticky Date Pudding Served with cream & ice cream	15.00	18.00
Pavlova Served with berry compote & cream	15.00	18.00
White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake Served with berries & cream	15.00	18.00
Panna Cotta	15.00	18.00

Coconut panna cotta served with passionfruit sauce, toasted coconut & honeycomb, topped with a finger biscuit



TRADING HOURS

Open for lunch daily from 11.30am - 2.30pm Dinner Sunday - Thursday from 5pm - 8.30pm Dinner Friday & Saturday from 5pm - 9pm



WWW.SBRU.COM.AU **470 MCCULLOUGH ST, SUNNYBANK 4109** 3323 9600

Vegetarian

Gluten-free



Wine Pairing

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES If you have any dietary requirements or intolerances please make our friendly wait staff aware. Thank you.



STARTERS		
JIHKILKJ	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
Garlic Bread (2) 🔻	6.50	7.80
Bacon & Cheese Bread (2)	9.00	10.80
Onion Ring Stack Battered onion rings, served with chipotle mayo & garlic aioli	15.00	18.00
Seafood Chowder Prawns, smoked salmon, mussels & fish in a creamy velouté with toasted sourdough	16.00	19.20
Lemon Pepper Calamari (6) Flash fried with leaf salad, lemon & aioli	15.00	18.00
Garlic Prawns GS Served on steamed rice with a green salad	16.00	19.20

SALADS	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
Caesar Salad Cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, garlic croutons & bacon topped with a boiled egg Add grilled or crumbed chicken +\$7 Perfect Pair: 3 Tales Sauvignon Blanc	19.00	22.80
Butternut Roast Pumpkin & Quinoa Salad V GP Beetroot hummus, semi dried tomatoes, toasted almonds & quinoa served on butternut roasted pumpkin	17.00	20.40
Add Avocado	4.00	4.80
Add Haloumi	6.00	7.20



KIDS 12 years & under	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
Fish & Chips	14.00	16.80
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	14.00	16.80
Cheeseburger & Chips	14.00	16.80
Juice, Ice-cream & Kids Pack	5.00	6.00



BURGERS

All burgers are served with fries, crispy onion rings & a side of tomato sauce	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
Karaage Chicken Burger Karaage chicken, coleslaw, bacon, avocado, chipotle mayonnaise & cheese	25.00	30.00
Beef Burger Beef, coleslaw, grilled bacon, rocket leaves & pickled baby cucumber	25.00	30.00
Chickpea Lentil & Haloumi Burger Mixed leaves, coleslaw, tasty cheese, tomato relish, onion rings & guacamole on a charcoal bun	18.00	21.60
Add Cheese/Egg/Bacon/Avocado GF Bun/Chips (each)	3.00	3.60

FROM THE WOK

Mild Medium Mot

friendly staff about any dietary requirements	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
mendiy starr about any dietary requirements	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
Chinese Fried Rice Char siu pork, prawn, egg, green peas & garlic	20.00	24.00
Pad Thai Rice noodles with Asian vegetables topped with toasted peanuts Add chicken +\$7	22.00	26.40
Singapore Noodles / Asian vegetables, egg, BBQ pork, prawns, vermicelli noodles & curry spices	26.00	31.20
Sweet & Sour Pork Battered pork pieces cooked with pineapple, red & green peppers, sweet & sour sauce, served with Jasmine rice	27.00	32.40
Combination Satay Beef, chicken & pork cooked with satay sauce & served with Jasmine rice	29.00	34.80

MAINS		
	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
Sunset Panko Crumbed Barramundi Served with fries & garden salad	26.00	31.20
Garlic Prawns GSS Served on steamed rice with a green salad	30.00	36.00
Pan Fried Salmon GF Served with fried potato, red peppers, baby spinach, herb hollandaise, crispy capers & balsamic glaze	32.00	38.40
Chicken Parmigiana Chicken breast crumbed in-house, topped with ham napoli & melted cheese, served with salad, fries, lemon & gravy	28.00	33.60
Classic Chicken Schnitzel Chicken breast crumbed in-house, served with salad, fries, lemon & gravy	22.00	26.40
SCHNITZEL TOPPERS		
Hawaiian Double smoked ham, pineapple, napoli & melted cheese	6.00	7.20
Surf & Turf Garlic Prawns, bacon & melted cheese	7.00	8.40
The English Man Napoli, sausage, creamy mash potato, mushy peas, gravy, onion rings (3) & melted mozzarella	7.00	8.40



SIDES		
SIDLS	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
Coleslaw	5.00	6.00
Mixed Garden Salad 🕡	6.00	7.20
Seasonal Buttered Vegetables 🔰 🙃	7.00	8.40
Creamy Mashed Potatoes 🛡 📴	7.00	8.40
Fries with Aioli V	8.00	9.60
Onion Rings (7) 🕡	8.00	9.60
Sweet Potato Fries V Served with sweet chilli & sour cream	11.00	13.20